
D I E T A R Y  K E Y
 V: VEGETARIAN | VG:VEGAN | PGF: CANBE PREPARED GLUTEN FREE 

PVG: CAN BE PREPARED VEGAN | N: NUTS 

P R E  T H E A T R E  M E N U

MECHAN I C S

ISTRO



MAIN COURSE
 

 

FISH
 

HANDMADE PIES
 

DAUBE OF BEEF 

POTATO GNOCCI 

PORK MEDALLIONS 

CHICKEN GOUJONS 

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA 

SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN
STRIPS 

Salt & Pepper Shredded Chicken | Peppers &
Onions | Red Chilli | Coriander | Spring Onion
Mixed Salad | French Fries | Coleslaw

BACON CHEESEBURGER 

SPICY CHICKEN BURGER 

FISH & CHIPS
 

WHITBY SCAMPI 

PAN FRIED FISH OF THE DAY 
See our specials menu

Hand Battered Chicken Goujons | Mixed Salad
Homemade Coleslaw | French Fries | Sweet
Chilli Dip

Potato Dumplings | Ratatouille | Tomato & Herb
Sauce | Truffle Ciabatta

Braised Daube Of Beef | Colcannon Mash | Red
Wine Jus | Seasonal Vegetables | Parsnip Crisps

Piri Piri Glazed Chicken Breast | Cheddar Cheese
Brioche Bun | Sliced Tomato | Lettuce | Coleslaw
French Fries 
(DOUBLE UP £3)

Bread Crumbed Chicken Breast | Gammon Ham
Tomato & Herb Sauce | Mozzarella
Hand Cut Chips or Herb Roasted Baby Potatoes
Seasonal Vegetables or Mixed Salad

Pork Fillet | Dauphinoise Potato | Creamed Savoy
Cabbage | Creamy Tarragon & Mustard Sauce
Seasonal Vegetables

PPrime 4oz Beef Burger | Streaky Bacon
Cheddar Cheese | Brioche Bun | Sliced Tomato
Lettuce | Coleslaw | French Fries

 

ALLERGY AND FOOD INTOLERANCE STATEMENT 
Whilst we identify all 14 allergens in our dishes, our kitchen environment does contain all 14 allergens, therefore we cannot guarantee that traces of

the 14 allergens are not present within our dishes. If you have a specific question about one of our dishes, please ask a member of our team. 

Hand Battered Fresh Haddock | Hand Cut Chips  
Mushy Peas | Tartare Sauce | Lemon 
Add Sliced Bread And Butter £1.50 
Add Gravy £1.50

Whitby Scampi | Hand Cut Chips Or Herb Roasted
Baby Potato | Mixed Salad or Garden Peas
Tartare Sauce | Lemon

(DOUBLE UP £3)

£15.50 

£13.50 

£13.50 

£13.50 

£13.50 

£13.50 

£14.50 

£14.00 

£13.50 

£13.50 

£14.50 

CHEESE & ONION V  
Crumbly Lancashire & Cheddar Cheese | Sliced 
Onion | Shortcrust Pastry
Hand Cut Chips Or Herb Roasted Baby Potatoes
Seasonal Vegetables Or Baked Beans

£14.00 

MEAT&ONION 

CHICKEN & LEEK PUDDING 

Mince Beef & Onion | Shortcrust Pastry | Gravy
Hand Cut Chips or Colcannon Mash
Seasonal Vegetables Or Mushy Peas

Chicken Breast & Thigh | Leek | Tarragon Cream | Suet
Pastry | Gravy | Hand Cut Chips or Roasted Baby
Potatoes | Seasonal Vegetables

£14.00

£15.50

PGF

PGF

GF 

VG 

SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN
STRIPS 

GF 

Shredded Sweet Chilli Chicken Strips | Carrot
Peppers & Onions | Chilli | Spring Onion
Mixed Salad | Coleslaw | French Fries

PGF

PGF

GF 



DESSERTS
 

APPLE & PEAR CRUMBLE 

STICKY TOFFEE CHEESECAKE STRAWBERRY &
PROSECCO ROULADE 

SALTED CHOCOLATE TORTE 

V

Toffee Cake Base | Sweet Cheesecake Filling 
Toffee Sauce | Toffee Chunks | Biscoff Crumb 
Fruit Textures | Pouring Cream

V

Spiced Apples & Pears | Toasted Crumble Topping 
Vanilla Custard Or Clotted Cream Ice Cream

ALLERGY AND FOOD INTOLERANCE STATEMENT 
Whilst we identify all 14 allergens in our dishes, our kitchen environment does contain all 14 allergens, therefore we cannot guarantee that traces of

the 14 allergens are not present within our dishes. If you have a specific question about one of our dishes, please ask a member of our team. 

V

Hand Rolled Soft Meringue Roulade | Strawberry 
Compote | Prosecco Whipped Dairy Cream | Fresh 
Fruit | Pouring Cream

V  
Baked Salted Chocolate Torte | Raspberry Compote
Chocolate Heaven Ice Cream | Fresh Berries

£6.50 

£6.50 

£6.50 

£6.50

GF 


